
ICR Responsibilities 
Representative Ext Insurance Email 

Kellie Beschi 129 
MassHealth, Healthystart, NHP, CMS, BMC,  

Tufts Public Plan (Networkhealth) 

kbeschi@milreg.org 

 

Pat Braley 119 Medicare / SNF 
pbraley@milreg.org 

 

Cindy Brennan 103 UHC / Aetna 
cbrennan@milreg.org 

 

Lori-Beth Conklin 

(Team Leader) 
121 HPHC 

lconklin@milreg.org 

 

Ida D’Annibale 116 
Cigna, MVA, WC, Attorney requests 

 

idannibale@milreg.org 

 

Nancy Porrazzo 183 Tufts nporrazzo@milreg.org 

Sandy Howe 133 

BS (M-Z) 

Commercial 

 

sahowe@milreg.org 

 

Lori Leduc 

 
154 

Fallon 

Champva, Tricare, Unicare, VA, SWH  

lleduc@milreg.org 

 

Jeannine Merolli 170 BS (A – L) 
jemerolli@milreg.org 

 

Tina Savoie 139 Self Pay Budgets/collection accts/patient portal 
tsavoie@milreg.org 
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